B1354, Rectory Road - Traffic Entering Horstead

Speeds & Traffic Count for period 17/11/2024 to 01/12/2024

Day

17/11/2024 Sunday
18/11/2024 Monday
19/11/2024 Tuesday
20/11/2024 Wednesday
21/11/2024 Thursday
22/11/2024 Friday
23/11/2024 Saturday
24/11/2024 Sunday
25/11/2024 Monday
26/11/2024 Tuesday
27/11/2024 Wednesday
28/11/2024 Thursday
29/11/2024 Friday
30/11/2024 Saturday
01/12/2024 Sunday
Column Totals
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7 27 142 593 280 69 10 1 - -
13 73 346 964 327 74 10 - - -
17 69 361 934 290 60 9 - - -
39 52 297 933 326 47 3 - - -
15 76 321 969 286 39 4 1 - -
19 74 350 1,207 430 72 8 2 - -
10 40 228 784 347 68 6 - - -

7 30 169 663 391 97 17 4 - -

241 673 349 369 112 18 4 - - -
291 616 236 188 60 7 1 - - -
187 434 268 273 51 8 - 1 - -
150 419 344 635 215 39 1 - - -
13 62 349 1,160 359 66 10 - - -

9 36 209 815 314 95 9 1 - -

- 6 22 69 30 12 7 - - -
1,018 2,687 3,991 10,556 3,818 771 99 10 - -

Number of
Total Counts |Drivers
Speeding

1,146 360
1,808 411
1,754 359
2,052 376
1,715 330
2,166 512
1,484 421
1,595 509
1,778 134
1,419 68
1,285 60
1,812 255
2,021 435
1,489 419
148 49
23,672 4,698

% of Drivers
Speeding
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Those doing 30 mph and less= 18,974 80%
Those doing more than 30mph = 4,698 20%
| 23672

The criteria your local Community Speed Watch Teams have to abide by is that only vehicles traveling at 35mph or over is set as the speed recorded before any action will be undertaken by the Norfolk Police &
Safety Camera Partnership.

Those doing 35 mph and less= 22,792 96%
Those doing more than 35mph = 880 4%

I 23,672




